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Purse Breakdown:2021 RBC Heritage
Total Purse:$7,100,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 1,278,000.00 1,025,950.00 847,266.67 722,425.00 636,160.00 573,029.17 525,400.00 487,459.38 456,372.22 430,082.50

2 10.9% 773,900.00 631,900.00 537,233.33 475,700.00 432,035.00 399,966.67 374,525.00 353,668.75 335,869.44 320,210.00

3 6.9% 489,900.00 418,900.00 376,300.00 346,568.75 325,180.00 307,962.50 293,635.71 281,115.63 269,800.00 259,327.50

4 4.9% 347,900.00 319,500.00 298,791.67 284,000.00 271,575.00 260,925.00 251,289.29 242,287.50 233,708.33 225,425.00

5 4.1% 291,100.00 274,237.50 262,700.00 252,493.75 243,530.00 235,187.50 227,200.00 219,434.38 211,816.67 204,302.50

6 3.625% 257,375.00 248,500.00 239,625.00 231,637.50 224,005.00 216,550.00 209,196.43 201,906.25 194,658.33 188,150.00

7 3.375% 239,625.00 230,750.00 223,058.33 215,662.50 208,385.00 201,166.67 193,982.14 186,818.75 180,458.33 174,660.00

8 3.125% 221,875.00 214,775.00 207,675.00 200,575.00 193,475.00 186,375.00 179,275.00 173,062.50 167,441.67 162,235.00

9 2.925% 207,675.00 200,575.00 193,475.00 186,375.00 179,275.00 172,175.00 166,089.29 160,637.50 155,608.33 150,875.00

10 2.725% 193,475.00 186,375.00 179,275.00 172,175.00 165,075.00 159,158.33 153,917.86 149,100.00 144,563.89 140,225.00

11 2.525% 179,275.00 172,175.00 165,075.00 157,975.00 152,295.00 147,325.00 142,760.71 138,450.00 134,308.33 130,285.00

12 2.325% 165,075.00 157,975.00 150,875.00 145,550.00 140,935.00 136,675.00 132,617.86 128,687.50 124,841.67 121,055.00

13 2.125% 150,875.00 143,775.00 139,041.67 134,900.00 130,995.00 127,208.33 123,489.29 119,812.50 116,163.89 112,535.00

14 1.925% 136,675.00 133,125.00 129,575.00 126,025.00 122,475.00 118,925.00 115,375.00 111,825.00 108,275.00 104,867.00

15 1.825% 129,575.00 126,025.00 122,475.00 118,925.00 115,375.00 111,825.00 108,275.00 104,725.00 101,332.78 98,051.00

16 1.725% 122,475.00 118,925.00 115,375.00 111,825.00 108,275.00 104,725.00 101,175.00 97,802.50 94,548.33 91,377.00

17 1.625% 115,375.00 111,825.00 108,275.00 104,725.00 101,175.00 97,625.00 94,277.86 91,057.50 87,921.67 84,845.00

18 1.525% 108,275.00 104,725.00 101,175.00 97,625.00 94,075.00 90,761.67 87,583.57 84,490.00 81,452.78 78,810.00

19 1.425% 101,175.00 97,625.00 94,075.00 90,525.00 87,259.00 84,135.00 81,092.14 78,100.00 75,536.11 73,272.00

20 1.325% 94,075.00 90,525.00 86,975.00 83,780.00 80,727.00 77,745.00 74,803.57 72,331.25 70,171.67 68,231.00

21 1.225% 86,975.00 83,425.00 80,348.33 77,390.00 74,479.00 71,591.67 69,225.00 67,183.75 65,359.44 63,687.00

22 1.125% 79,875.00 77,035.00 74,195.00 71,355.00 68,515.00 66,266.67 64,356.43 62,657.50 61,099.44 59,640.00

23 1.045% 74,195.00 71,355.00 68,515.00 65,675.00 63,545.00 61,770.00 60,197.86 58,752.50 57,391.67 56,090.00

24 .965% 68,515.00 65,675.00 62,835.00 60,882.50 59,285.00 57,865.00 56,546.43 55,291.25 54,078.33 52,895.00

25 .885% 62,835.00 59,995.00 58,338.33 56,977.50 55,735.00 54,551.67 53,402.14 52,273.75 51,159.44 50,090.50

26 .805% 57,155.00 56,090.00 55,025.00 53,960.00 52,895.00 51,830.00 50,765.00 49,700.00 48,674.44 47,676.50

27 .775% 55,025.00 53,960.00 52,895.00 51,830.00 50,765.00 49,700.00 48,635.00 47,614.38 46,623.33 45,653.00

28 .745% 52,895.00 51,830.00 50,765.00 49,700.00 48,635.00 47,570.00 46,555.71 45,573.13 44,611.67 43,665.00

29 .715% 50,765.00 49,700.00 48,635.00 47,570.00 46,505.00 45,499.17 44,527.14 43,576.25 42,639.44 41,748.00

30 .685% 48,635.00 47,570.00 46,505.00 45,440.00 44,446.00 43,487.50 42,549.29 41,623.75 40,746.11 39,902.00

31 .655% 46,505.00 45,440.00 44,375.00 43,398.75 42,458.00 41,535.00 40,622.14 39,760.00 38,931.67 38,127.00

32 .625% 44,375.00 43,310.00 42,363.33 41,446.25 40,541.00 39,641.67 38,796.43 37,985.00 37,196.11 36,423.00

33 .595% 42,245.00 41,357.50 40,470.00 39,582.50 38,695.00 37,866.67 37,072.14 36,298.75 35,539.44 34,790.00

34 .57% 40,470.00 39,582.50 38,695.00 37,807.50 36,991.00 36,210.00 35,449.29 34,701.25 33,961.67 33,228.00

35 .545% 38,695.00 37,807.50 36,920.00 36,121.25 35,358.00 34,612.50 33,877.14 33,148.13 32,423.33 31,701.50

36 .52% 36,920.00 36,032.50 35,263.33 34,523.75 33,796.00 33,074.17 32,355.71 31,639.38 30,924.44 30,210.50

37 .495% 35,145.00 34,435.00 33,725.00 33,015.00 32,305.00 31,595.00 30,885.00 30,175.00 29,465.00 28,755.00

38 .475% 33,725.00 33,015.00 32,305.00 31,595.00 30,885.00 30,175.00 29,465.00 28,755.00 28,045.00 27,335.00

39 .455% 32,305.00 31,595.00 30,885.00 30,175.00 29,465.00 28,755.00 28,045.00 27,335.00 26,625.00 25,943.40

40 .435% 30,885.00 30,175.00 29,465.00 28,755.00 28,045.00 27,335.00 26,625.00 25,915.00 25,236.56 24,594.40

41 .415% 29,465.00 28,755.00 28,045.00 27,335.00 26,625.00 25,915.00 25,205.00 24,530.50 23,895.44 23,330.60

42 .395% 28,045.00 27,335.00 26,625.00 25,915.00 25,205.00 24,495.00 23,825.57 23,199.25 22,649.00 22,166.20

43 .375% 26,625.00 25,915.00 25,205.00 24,495.00 23,785.00 23,122.33 22,507.00 21,974.50 21,513.00 21,101.20

44 .355% 25,205.00 24,495.00 23,785.00 23,075.00 22,421.80 21,820.67 21,310.14 20,874.00 20,487.44 20,149.80

45 .335% 23,785.00 23,075.00 22,365.00 21,726.00 21,143.80 20,661.00 20,255.29 19,897.75 19,588.11 19,312.00

46 .315% 22,365.00 21,655.00 21,039.67 20,483.50 20,036.20 19,667.00 19,342.43 19,063.50 18,815.00 18,602.00

47 .295% 20,945.00 20,377.00 19,856.33 19,454.00 19,127.40 18,838.67 18,591.86 18,371.25 18,183.89 18,019.80

48 .279% 19,809.00 19,312.00 18,957.00 18,673.00 18,417.40 18,199.67 18,003.57 17,838.75 17,694.78 17,565.40

49 .265% 18,815.00 18,531.00 18,294.33 18,069.50 17,877.80 17,702.67 17,557.29 17,430.50 17,316.11 17,210.40

50 .257% 18,247.00 18,034.00 17,821.00 17,643.50 17,480.20 17,347.67 17,232.71 17,128.75 17,032.11 16,940.60

51 .251% 17,821.00 17,608.00 17,442.33 17,288.50 17,167.80 17,063.67 16,969.00 16,880.25 16,795.44 16,713.40

52 .245% 17,395.00 17,253.00 17,111.00 17,004.50 16,912.20 16,827.00 16,745.86 16,667.25 16,590.33 16,514.60

53 .241% 17,111.00 16,969.00 16,874.33 16,791.50 16,713.40 16,637.67 16,563.29 16,489.75 16,416.78 16,344.20

54 .237% 16,827.00 16,756.00 16,685.00 16,614.00 16,543.00 16,472.00 16,401.00 16,330.00 16,259.00 16,188.00
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55 .235% 16,685.00 16,614.00 16,543.00 16,472.00 16,401.00 16,330.00 16,259.00 16,188.00 16,117.00 16,046.00

56 .233% 16,543.00 16,472.00 16,401.00 16,330.00 16,259.00 16,188.00 16,117.00 16,046.00 15,975.00 15,904.00

57 .231% 16,401.00 16,330.00 16,259.00 16,188.00 16,117.00 16,046.00 15,975.00 15,904.00 15,833.00 15,762.00

58 .229% 16,259.00 16,188.00 16,117.00 16,046.00 15,975.00 15,904.00 15,833.00 15,762.00 15,691.00 15,620.00

59 .227% 16,117.00 16,046.00 15,975.00 15,904.00 15,833.00 15,762.00 15,691.00 15,620.00 15,549.00 15,478.00

60 .225% 15,975.00 15,904.00 15,833.00 15,762.00 15,691.00 15,620.00 15,549.00 15,478.00 15,407.00 15,336.00

61 .223% 15,833.00 15,762.00 15,691.00 15,620.00 15,549.00 15,478.00 15,407.00 15,336.00 15,265.00 15,194.00

62 .221% 15,691.00 15,620.00 15,549.00 15,478.00 15,407.00 15,336.00 15,265.00 15,194.00 15,123.00 15,052.00

63 .219% 15,549.00 15,478.00 15,407.00 15,336.00 15,265.00 15,194.00 15,123.00 15,052.00 14,981.00 14,910.00

64 .217% 15,407.00 15,336.00 15,265.00 15,194.00 15,123.00 15,052.00 14,981.00 14,910.00 14,839.00 14,768.00

65 .215% 15,265.00 15,194.00 15,123.00 15,052.00 14,981.00 14,910.00 14,839.00 14,768.00 14,697.00 14,626.00

Total  7,100,000.00          
66 .213% 15,123.00 15,052.00 14,981.00 14,910.00 14,839.00 14,768.00 14,697.00 14,626.00 14,555.00 14,484.00

67 .211% 14,981.00 14,910.00 14,839.00 14,768.00 14,697.00 14,626.00 14,555.00 14,484.00 14,413.00 14,342.00

68 .209% 14,839.00 14,768.00 14,697.00 14,626.00 14,555.00 14,484.00 14,413.00 14,342.00 14,271.00 14,200.00

69 .207% 14,697.00 14,626.00 14,555.00 14,484.00 14,413.00 14,342.00 14,271.00 14,200.00 14,129.00 14,058.00

70 .205% 14,555.00 14,484.00 14,413.00 14,342.00 14,271.00 14,200.00 14,129.00 14,058.00 13,987.00 13,916.00

71 .203% 14,413.00 14,342.00 14,271.00 14,200.00 14,129.00 14,058.00 13,987.00 13,916.00 13,845.00 13,774.00

72 .201% 14,271.00 14,200.00 14,129.00 14,058.00 13,987.00 13,916.00 13,845.00 13,774.00 13,703.00 13,632.00

73 .199% 14,129.00 14,058.00 13,987.00 13,916.00 13,845.00 13,774.00 13,703.00 13,632.00 13,561.00 13,490.00

74 .197% 13,987.00 13,916.00 13,845.00 13,774.00 13,703.00 13,632.00 13,561.00 13,490.00 13,419.00 13,348.00

75 .195% 13,845.00 13,774.00 13,703.00 13,632.00 13,561.00 13,490.00 13,419.00 13,348.00 13,277.00 13,206.00

76 .193% 13,703.00 13,632.00 13,561.00 13,490.00 13,419.00 13,348.00 13,277.00 13,206.00 13,135.00 13,064.00

77 .191% 13,561.00 13,490.00 13,419.00 13,348.00 13,277.00 13,206.00 13,135.00 13,064.00 12,993.00 12,922.00

78 .189% 13,419.00 13,348.00 13,277.00 13,206.00 13,135.00 13,064.00 12,993.00 12,922.00 12,851.00 12,780.00

79 .187% 13,277.00 13,206.00 13,135.00 13,064.00 12,993.00 12,922.00 12,851.00 12,780.00 12,709.00 12,638.00

80 .185% 13,135.00 13,064.00 12,993.00 12,922.00 12,851.00 12,780.00 12,709.00 12,638.00 12,567.00 12,496.00

81 .183% 12,993.00 12,922.00 12,851.00 12,780.00 12,709.00 12,638.00 12,567.00 12,496.00 12,425.00 12,354.00

82 .181% 12,851.00 12,780.00 12,709.00 12,638.00 12,567.00 12,496.00 12,425.00 12,354.00 12,283.00  

83 .179% 12,709.00 12,638.00 12,567.00 12,496.00 12,425.00 12,354.00 12,283.00 12,212.00   

84 .177% 12,567.00 12,496.00 12,425.00 12,354.00 12,283.00 12,212.00 12,141.00    

85 .175% 12,425.00 12,354.00 12,283.00 12,212.00 12,141.00 12,070.00     

86 .173% 12,283.00 12,212.00 12,141.00 12,070.00 11,999.00      

87 .171% 12,141.00 12,070.00 11,999.00 11,928.00       

88 .169% 11,999.00 11,928.00 11,857.00        

89 .167% 11,857.00 11,786.00         

90 .165% 11,715.00          


